
Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas 

Bieg I 

74* POL 19900220 Drejgier Grzegorz ALKS Stal Grudziądz 10.40

200* NOR19700506 Joseph Santaniello Norway

107 POL19971130 Stępniewski Filip GKK OPTY-Mazowsze

64 POL 19980528 Zaręba Maciej KS Dazar "Olimpic" Piaseczno

2 POL 19970825 Grzegorzyca Dominik Grupa Kolarska Gliwice Bike Atelier DNF

96 POL 19970116 Niesłuchowski Damian KS Orlęta Gorzów Wlkp. DNF

69* POL 19960425 Matuszak Patryk LKS Baszta Golczewo DNS

Bieg II 

190* DEN 19950719 William Rimkratt Milkowski Denmark 11.26

47* POL19950720 Rudyk Mateusz ALKS Stal Grudziądz 

109 POL19970921 Woźniak Damian  GKK OPTY-Mazowsze

49 POL19980126 Mateusz  Miłek Piast Szczecin DSQ

4 POL 19980509 Zabłocki Szymon Grupa Kolarska Gliwice Bike Atelier DNF

71* POL 19950317 Gugulski Łukasz LKS Baszta Golczewo DNS

68 POL 19980612 Smolczyński Damian LKS Baszta Golczewo DNS

Bieg III

48* POL19960222 Rajkowski Patryk UKS Jedynka - Limaro Kórnik 10.74

45 POL19970414 Baranowski Sebastian ALKS Stal Grudziądz 

199* IRL19730530 Paul Armstrong Ireland W

110 POL19981030 Winiarski Bartosz GKK OPTY-Mazowsze

26* POL19950110 Konrad Stefaniak LMGKK "Ziemia Brzeska "

67 POL 19980507 Perkowski Mariusz LKS Baszta Golczewo DNS

73* POL 19960513 Kolasiński Rafał LKS Baszta Golczewo DNS

Bieg IV

21 POL 19970123 Czyszczewski Marcin KLTC Konin 11.07

1 POL19980204 Jankowski  Dawid KS Społem Łódź

58 POL19970804 Lewandowski Michał Copernicus-SMS Żyrardów

121* POL19960610 Stanisławek Piotr ALKS Stal Grudziądz 

37 POL19980518 Klucznik  Bartłomiej ALKS Stal Grudziądz 

23 POL19980707 Sitarz Jakub LMGKK "Ziemia Brzeska " DNS

66 POL 19981020 Cieślak Karol LKS Baszta Golczewo DNS

Bieg Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub

  Bieg I 11.77
58 POL19970804 Lewandowski Michał Copernicus-SMS Żyrardów

121* POL19960610 Stanisławek Piotr ALKS Stal Grudziądz 

96 POL 19970116 Niesłuchowski Damian KS Orlęta Gorzów Wlkp.

107 POL19971130 Stępniewski Filip GKK OPTY-Mazowsze

110 POL19981030 Winiarski Bartosz GKK OPTY-Mazowsze DNF

  Bieg II
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199* IRL19730530 Paul Armstrong Ireland W 12.30

64 POL 19980528 Zaręba Maciej KS Dazar "Olimpic" Piaseczno

109 POL19970921 Woźniak Damian  GKK OPTY-Mazowsze

26* POL19950110 Konrad Stefaniak LMGKK "Ziemia Brzeska "

37 POL19980518 Klucznik  Bartłomiej ALKS Stal Grudziądz DNS

Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas 

BIEG I 11.25

74* POL 19900220 Drejgier Grzegorz ALKS Stal Grudziądz 

190* DEN 19950719 William Rimkratt Milkowski Denmark

1 POL19980204 Jankowski  Dawid KS Społem Łódź

58 POL19970804 Lewandowski Michał Copernicus-SMS Żyrardów

45 POL19970414 Baranowski Sebastian ALKS Stal Grudziądz 

64 POL 19980528 Zaręba Maciej KS Dazar "Olimpic" Piaseczno

BIEG II 10.74

47* POL19950720 Rudyk Mateusz ALKS Stal Grudziądz 

48* POL19960222 Rajkowski Patryk UKS Jedynka - Limaro Kórnik

21 POL 19970123 Czyszczewski Marcin KLTC Konin

121* POL19960610 Stanisławek Piotr ALKS Stal Grudziądz 

200* NOR19700506 Joseph Santaniello Norway

199* IRL19730530 Paul Armstrong Ireland W

Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas 

FINAŁ B O MIEJSCA 7-12 10.88

1 121* POL19960610 Stanisławek Piotr ALKS Stal Grudziądz 

2 45 POL19970414 Baranowski Sebastian ALKS Stal Grudziądz 

3 200* NOR19700506 Joseph Santaniello Norway

4 58 POL19970804 Lewandowski Michał Copernicus-SMS Żyrardów

5 64 POL 19980528 Zaręba Maciej KS Dazar "Olimpic" Piaseczno

6 199* IRL19730530 Paul Armstrong Ireland W

FINAŁ A O MIEJSCA 1-6 10.65

1 48* POL19960222 Rajkowski Patryk UKS Jedynka - Limaro Kórnik

2 74* POL 19900220 Drejgier Grzegorz ALKS Stal Grudziądz 

3 47* POL19950720 Rudyk Mateusz ALKS Stal Grudziądz 

4 190* DEN 19950719 William Rimkratt Milkowski Denmark

5 1 POL19980204 Jankowski  Dawid KS Społem Łódź

6 21 POL 19970123 Czyszczewski Marcin KLTC Konin

Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub

1 48* POL19960222 Rajkowski Patryk UKS Jedynka - Limaro Kórnik

2 74* POL 19900220 Drejgier Grzegorz ALKS Stal Grudziądz 

3 47* POL19950720 Rudyk Mateusz ALKS Stal Grudziądz 

4 190* DEN 19950719 William Rimkratt Milkowski Denmark
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KEIRIN MĘŻCZYZN
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5 1 POL19980204 Jankowski  Dawid KS Społem Łódź

6 21 POL 19970123 Czyszczewski Marcin KLTC Konin

7 121* POL19960610 Stanisławek Piotr ALKS Stal Grudziądz 

8 45 POL19970414 Baranowski Sebastian ALKS Stal Grudziądz 

9 200* NOR19700506 Joseph Santaniello Norway

10 58 POL19970804 Lewandowski Michał Copernicus-SMS Żyrardów

11 64 POL 19980528 Zaręba Maciej KS Dazar "Olimpic" Piaseczno

12 199* IRL19730530 Paul Armstrong Ireland

13 109 POL19970921 Woźniak Damian  GKK OPTY-Mazowsze

13 96 POL 19970116 Niesłuchowski Damian KS Orlęta Gorzów Wlkp. DNF

14 26* POL19950110 Konrad Stefaniak LMGKK "Ziemia Brzeska "

14 107 POL19971130 Stępniewski Filip GKK OPTY-Mazowsze

110 POL19981030 Winiarski Bartosz GKK OPTY-Mazowsze DNF

2 POL 19970825 Grzegorzyca Dominik Grupa Kolarska Gliwice Bike Atelier DNF

4 POL 19980509 Zabłocki Szymon Grupa Kolarska Gliwice Bike Atelier DNF

49 POL19980126 Mateusz  Miłek Piast Szczecin DSQ

71* POL 19950317 Gugulski Łukasz LKS Baszta Golczewo DNS

68 POL 19980612 Smolczyński Damian LKS Baszta Golczewo DNS

67 POL 19980507 Perkowski Mariusz LKS Baszta Golczewo DNS

73* POL 19960513 Kolasiński Rafał LKS Baszta Golczewo DNS

66 POL 19981020 Cieślak Karol LKS Baszta Golczewo DNS

69* POL 19960425 Matuszak Patryk LKS Baszta Golczewo DNS

37 POL19980518 Klucznik  Bartłomiej ALKS Stal Grudziądz DNS

23 POL19980707 Sitarz Jakub LMGKK "Ziemia Brzeska " DNS


